X SYLWESTROWY BIEG RODZINNY

Organizator:

TKKF Koszalin

Data: 2018-12-29
Miejsce: Koszalin
Dystans: 0.4 km

X SYLWESTROWY BIEG RODZINNY, OPEN
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NTELIGEN OR

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj M. kat Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
1 WROBLEWSKI MATEUSZ 397 KOSZALIN POLSKA - MI.'. 00:01:29.03  00:01:29.03 3:42 16.2
2 ZALEWSKA AURELIA 398 BARWICE POLSKA 00:01:31.28  00:01:31.28 3:47 15.8
3 PIECHUCKA KAROLINA 374 WARSZAWA POLSKA “u'm 0 Bodb1:36.65 00:01:36.65 4:00 15
4 MUCHA MAJA 373 KOSZALIN POLSKA 00:01:38.25 00:01:38.25 4:05 14.7
5 ROG WERONIKA 383 POLSKA K4 00:01:40.98  00:01:40.98 4:10 14.4
6 MUCHA DAWID 372 KOSZALIN POLSKA M2 00:01:41.35 00:01:41.35 412 14.3
7 SUDER-MAKSYMOWICZ FILIP 388 USTRONIE MORSKIE POLSKA M3 00:01:44.35  00:01:44.35 4:20 13.8
8 PLOTKA DAWID 375 KOSZALIN POLSKA M4 00:01:44.95 00:01:44.95 4:20 138
9 LIS MARCIN 361 BIALOGARD POLSKA M5 00:01:45.12  00:01:45.12 4:22 137
10 BRZEZINSKA LAURA 322 STARGARD POLSKA K5 00:01:45.13  00:01:45.13 4:22 13.7
11 DERECKI ADRIAN 328 KOSZALIN POLSKA M6 00:01:45.26  00:01:45.26 4:22 137
12 WOJCIECHOWICZ WITOLD 394 KOSZALIN POLSKA M7 00:01:45.41  00:01:45.41 4:22 13.7
13 WROBLEWSKA MARTYNA 396 KOSZALIN POLSKA K6 00:01:46.43 00:01:46.43 4:25 13.6
14 JAWORSKA ANTONINA 341 MANOWO POLSKA K7 00:01:46.63 00:01:46.63 4:25 136
15 BARTHA TOMASZ 313 KOLOBRZEG POLSKA M8 00:01:51.67 00:01:51.67 4:37 13
16 KOZIEL FILIP 355 RABINO POLSKA M9 00:01:55.79  00:01:55.79 4:47 125
17 POGROSZEWSKI JAN 376 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 10 00:01:56.88 00:01:56.88 4:50 12.4
18 ROGALA ANTONINA 381 MALECHOWO POLSKA K8 00:01:57.74 00:01:57.74 4:52 123
19 KLEMANN LUKASZ 352 NOWE BIELICE POLSKA M 11 00:01:58.42  00:01:58.42 4:55 122
20 RYBARCZYK MItOSZ 384 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 12 00:01:58.53 00:01:58.53 4:55 12.2
21 CZAPLINSKA NADIA 326 KOSZALIN POLSKA K9 00:02:00.08  00:02:00.08 5:00 12
22 PSTRAGOWSKA MAJA 378 KOSZALIN POLSKA K10 00:02:00.25 00:02:00.25 5:00 12
23 CAA DAWID 324 BYTOW POLSKA M13 00:02:04.31  00:02:04.31 5:10 116
24 BARAN BRUNO 311 ZLOCIENIEC POLSKA M 14 00:02:04.85 00:02:04.85 5:10 116
25 LIS JOANNA 360 BIALOGARD POLSKA K11 00:02:07.97  00:02:07.97 5:17 113
26 IGNACZYNSKA JAGODA 335 KOLOBRZEG POLSKA K12 00:02:09.59  00:02:09.59 5:22 11.2
27 MAZUREK ALEKSANDER 369 WARSZAWA POLSKA M 15 00:02:09.80  00:02:09.80 5:22 11.2
28 DRAPINSKI CYPRIAN 329 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 16 00:02:10.67 00:02:10.67 5:25 11.1
29 WIKOWICZ HANNA 393 KOSZALIN POLSKA K13 00:02:11.85 00:02:11.85 5:27 11
30 LESISZ ALEKSANDRA 358 KOSZALIN POLSKA K14 00:02:13.14  00:02:13.14 5:32 108
31 CZERNIAK FILIP 327 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 17 00:02:13.86 00:02:13.86 5:32 108
32 REICH IAN 380 KONIKOWO POLSKA M 18 00:02:15.00 00:02:15.00 5:37 10.7
33 £ASOCHA HANNA 364 POZNAN POLSKA K15 00:02:15.67 00:02:15.67 5:37 10.7
34 £ASOCHA ADAM 363 POZNAN POLSKA M 19 00:02:15.87 00:02:15.87 5:37 10.7
35 HAMALA HANIA 334 KOSZALIN POLSKA K16 00:02:18.50  00:02:18.50 5:45 104
36 HAMALA BASIA 333 KOSZALIN POLSKA K17 00:02:20.08 00:02:20.08 5:50 103
37 ZALEWSKA ELIZA 399 BARWICE POLSKA K18 00:02:23.14  00:02:23.14 5:57 10.1
38 GRABCZEWSKA NATALIA 407 KOSZALIN POLSKA K19 00:02:24.46 00:02:24.46 6:00 10
39 ZMUDA KAJA 404 SARBIA/KOLOBRZEG POLSKA K20 00:02:25.27  00:02:25.27 6:02 9.9
40 KOZAKFILIP 353 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 20 00:02:25.74 00:02:25.74 6:02 9.9
41 CALALENA 325 BYTOW POLSKA K21 00:02:29.72  00:02:29.72 6:12 97
42 MAJKOWICZ LEON 365 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 21 00:02:30.43  00:02:30.43 6:15 9.6
43 SITEK LENA 386 SZCZECIN POLSKA K22 00:02:31.60 00:02:31.60 6:17 9.5
44 MAJKOWICZ KSAWERY 366 KOSZALIN POLSKA M 22 00:02:31.75  00:02:31.75 6:17 95
45 MARSZALKOWSKA ANIELA 368 PRZYBRDA POLSKA K23 00:02:32.42  00:02:32.42 6:20 95
46 JAKIEL KINGA 338 POLCZYN ZDRO) POLSKA K24 00:02:33.98  00:02:33.98 6:22 9.4
47 GRABCZEWSKA JULIA 408 KOSZALIN POLSKA K25 00:02:35.26  00:02:35.26 6:27 93
48 BODO ANASTAZJA 318 KOSZALIN POLSKA K 26 00:02:39.54 00:02:39.54 6:37 9.1
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X SYLWESTROWY BIEG RODZINNY, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Nazwisko i imie
MAZUREK ADAM
ROG WIKTOR
KASZUBOWSKI KUBA
JAKIEL ELIZA
KAMYK DOMINIKA
BARTOSIK GABRIELA
PSTRAGOWSKI MATEUSZ
PRZEWLOCKI MARCEL
ZIOLKOWSKA LENA
MARCINKOWSKA MAJA
GRABCZEWSKI ANTONI
BARTHA PAWEL
HALAJKO MATEUSZ
HALAJKO LILIANNA
BODO KLARA
LESISZ KAROLINA
KALOCINSKA BLANKA
KAMYK FRANEK
KALOCINSKA ZOSIA

X SYLWESTROWY BIEG RODZINNY,
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Nazwisko i imie
WROBLEWSKI MATEUSZ
ZALEWSKA AURELIA
PIECHUCKA KAROLINA
MUCHA MAJA
ROG WERONIKA
MUCHA DAWID
SUDER-MAKSYMOWICZ FILIP
PLOTKA DAWID
LIS MARCIN
BRZEZINSKA LAURA
DERECKI ADRIAN
WOJCIECHOWICZ WITOLD
WROBLEWSKA MARTYNA
JAWORSKA ANTONINA
BARTHA TOMASZ
KOZIEL FILIP
POGROSZEWSKI JAN
ROGALA ANTONINA
KLEMANN LUKASZ
RYBARCZYK MILOSZ
CZAPLINSKA NADIA
PSTRAGOWSKA MAJA
CALA DAWID
BARAN BRUNO
LIS JOANNA
IGNACZYNSKA JAGODA
MAZUREK ALEKSANDER
DRAPINSKI CYPRIAN
WIKOWICZ HANNA
LESISZ ALEKSANDRA
CZERNIAK FILIP
REICH IAN
£ASOCHA HANNA

Nr
370
382
347
339
344
314

377
403
367
406
312
332
331
319
359
342
345

Nr
397
398
374
373
383
372
388
375
361
322
328
394
396
341
313
355
376
381
352
384

378
324
311
360
335
369
329
393

327
380
364

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

WARSZAWA
STARE BIELICE
WARSZAWA
POLCZYN ZDRO)
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KARLINO
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
BARWICE
WARSZAWA
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN
USTRONIE MORSKIE
KOSZALIN
BIALOGARD
STARGARD
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
MANOWO
KOLOBRZEG
RABINO
KOSZALIN
MALECHOWO
NOWE BIELICE
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BYTOW
ZLOCIENIEC
BIALOGARD
KOLOBRZEG
WARSZAWA
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KONIKOWO
POZNAN

Kraj Kat.

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj Kat.

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

M. kat K/M

M23
M 24
M 25
K27
K28
K29
M 26
M 27
K30
K31
M 28
M 29
M 30
K32
K33
K34
K35
M 31
K36

M. kat K/M
M1
K1
K2

K4
M2
M3
M4
M5
K5
M6
M7
K6
K7

M9
M 10
K8
M11
M 12
K9
K10
M13
M 14
K11
K12
M 15
M 16
K13
K14
M 17
M 18
K15

Netto
00:02:48.09
00:02:49.23
00:02:49.58
00:02:50.55
00:02:57.25
00:02:59.95
00:03:00.47
00:03:02.16
00:03:04.23
00:03:07.99
00:03:11.11
00:03:13.15
00:03:15.33
00:03:17.65
00:03:18.31
00:03:37.58
00:03:44.70
00:03:50.03
00:03:59.86

Netto
00:01:29.03
00:01:31.28
00:01:36.65
00:01:38.25
00:01:40.98
00:01:41.35
00:01:44.35
00:01:44.95
00:01:45.12
00:01:45.13
00:01:45.26
00:01:45.41
00:01:46.43
00:01:46.63
00:01:51.67
00:01:55.79
00:01:56.88
00:01:57.74
00:01:58.42
00:01:58.53
00:02:00.08
00:02:00.25
00:02:04.31
00:02:04.85
00:02:07.97
00:02:09.59
00:02:09.80
00:02:10.67
00:02:11.85
00:02:13.14
00:02:13.86
00:02:15.00
00:02:15.67

Brutto
00:02:48.09
00:02:49.23
00:02:49.58
00:02:50.55
00:02:57.25
00:02:59.95
00:03:00.47
00:03:02.16
00:03:04.23
00:03:07.99
00:03:11.11
00:03:13.15
00:03:15.33
00:03:17.65
00:03:18.31
00:03:37.58
00:03:44.70
00:03:50.03
00:03:59.86

Brutto
00:01:29.03
00:01:31.28
00:01:36.65
00:01:38.25
00:01:40.98
00:01:41.35
00:01:44.35
00:01:44.95
00:01:45.12
00:01:45.13
00:01:45.26
00:01:45.41
00:01:46.43
00:01:46.63
00:01:51.67
00:01:55.79
00:01:56.88
00:01:57.74
00:01:58.42
00:01:58.53
00:02:00.08
00:02:00.25
00:02:04.31
00:02:04.85
00:02:07.97
00:02:09.59
00:02:09.80
00:02:10.67
00:02:11.85
00:02:13.14
00:02:13.86
00:02:15.00
00:02:15.67

min/km

min/

7:00
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:22
7:27
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:47
7:57
8:02
8:07
8:12
8:15
9:02
9:20
9:35
9:57

km

3:42
3:47
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:12
4:20
4:20
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:25
4:25
4:37
4:47
4:50
4:52
4:55
4:55
5:00
5:00
5:10
5:10
5:17
5:22
5:22
5:25
5:27
5:32
5:32
5:37
5:37
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km/h

8.6
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.1

8

8
7.9
7.8
7.7
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.3
6.6
6.4
6.3

6

km/h

16.2
15.8

15
14.7
14.4
14.3
13.8
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.7
13.6
13.6

12.5
12.4
12.3
12.2
12.2

12

12
11.6
11.6
11.3
11.2
11.2
111

11
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
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X SYLWESTROWY BIEG RODZINNY, c.d.

M-ce
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Nazwisko i imie

£ASOCHA ADAM
HAMALA HANIA

HAMALA BASIA
ZALEWSKA ELIZA
GRABCZEWSKA NATALIA
ZMUDA KAJA

KOZAK FILIP

CALA LENA

MAJKOWICZ LEON

SITEK LENA

MAJKOWICZ KSAWERY
MARSZALKOWSKA ANIELA
JAKIEL KINGA
GRABCZEWSKA JULIA
BODO ANASTAZJA
MAZUREK ADAM

ROG WIKTOR
KASZUBOWSKI KUBA
JAKIEL ELIZA

KAMYK DOMINIKA
BARTOSIK GABRIELA
PSTRAGOWSKI MATEUSZ
PRZEWLOCKI MARCEL
ZIOLKOWSKA LENA
MARCINKOWSKA MAJA
GRABCZEWSKI ANTONI
BARTHA PAWEL
HALAJKO MATEUSZ
HALAJKO LILIANNA
BODO KLARA

LESISZ KAROLINA
KALOCINSKA BLANKA
KAMYK FRANEK
KALOCINSKA ZOSIA

Nr
363

333
399
407
404

325
365
386
366
368
338
408
318
370
382
347
339
344
314
379
377

367
406
312
332
331
319
359
342
345
343

Klub

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
BARWICE
KOSZALIN
SARBIA/KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
BYTOW
KOSZALIN
SZCZECIN
KOSZALIN
PRZYBRDA
POLCZYN ZDRO)
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
WARSZAWA
STARE BIELICE
WARSZAWA
POLCZYN ZDRO)
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KARLINO
KOSZALIN
KOLOBRZEG
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

KOSZALIN

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLAND
POLAND
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kat.

M. kat

K/M
M19
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
M 20
K21
M21
K22
M 22
K23
K24
K25
K26
M 23
M 24
M 25
K27
K28
K29
M 26
M 27
K30
K31
M 28
M 29
M 30
K32
K33
K34
K35
M 31
K36

Netto
00:02:15.87
00:02:18.50
00:02:20.08
00:02:23.14
00:02:24.46
00:02:25.27
00:02:25.74
00:02:29.72
00:02:30.43
00:02:31.60
00:02:31.75
00:02:32.42
00:02:33.98
00:02:35.26
00:02:39.54
00:02:48.09
00:02:49.23
00:02:49.58
00:02:50.55
00:02:57.25
00:02:59.95
00:03:00.47
00:03:02.16
00:03:04.23
00:03:07.99
00:03:11.11
00:03:13.15
00:03:15.33
00:03:17.65
00:03:18.31
00:03:37.58
00:03:44.70
00:03:50.03
00:03:59.86

Brutto
00:02:15.87
00:02:18.50
00:02:20.08
00:02:23.14
00:02:24.46
00:02:25.27
00:02:25.74
00:02:29.72
00:02:30.43
00:02:31.60
00:02:31.75
00:02:32.42
00:02:33.98
00:02:35.26
00:02:39.54
00:02:48.09
00:02:49.23
00:02:49.58
00:02:50.55
00:02:57.25
00:02:59.95
00:03:00.47
00:03:02.16
00:03:04.23
00:03:07.99
00:03:11.11
00:03:13.15
00:03:15.33
00:03:17.65
00:03:18.31
00:03:37.58
00:03:44.70
00:03:50.03
00:03:59.86

min/km
5:37
5:45
5:50
5:57
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:12
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:20
6:22
6:27
6:37
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:22
7:27
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:47
7:57
8:02
8:07
8:12
8:15
9:02
9:20
9:35
9:57
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km/h
10.7
10.4
10.3
10.1
10
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